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CRUSHER TRACK GCV 60

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Jaw crusher

Inlet dimensions
CSSrange
Feeding hopper
Standard capacity
Feed height
Feeder

Width

Length

Main conveyor
Width

Length

Engine

Power
Performance*
Max feed size
Production

Tracks

A new standard among mobile crushing units.

In just 12500 Kg in weight, the GCV 60 encapsulates the expertise and
high quality which are mostly shown on larger REV machines. Each
detail expresses great care and strength, such as its 4200 Kg jaw crusher

and its first-rate components.

ton/h

type

R60
610x480
20+100

15

2.85

EV 65/2.3
650

2300

750

7000

PERKINS 1144PTA
83

350-400
15+80
FL4R

Transport dimensions

Length mm 8090
Width mm 2320
Height mm 2850
Weight (excluding options) kg 12500

Standard equipment:

Remote control for feeder

Remote control for tracks

Options:

- Side conveyor

- Overband magnet

- Dust suppression system

- Lubricating unit

- Process monitoring interlocking sensors
- Hopper extensions

- Belt protection crusher discharge plate
- Impact bars in main conveyor charge area

* Depending on the type and consistency of the feed material, on the
pre-screen selected and on the end product required.

Hydraulic circuits with load sensing pumps, POWER PACK electronic
motors with muffler, user-friendly controls and ease of maintenance and
use.

Small demolition has finally become great!

The specifications shown in this brochure are not binding. REV reserves the right to make any change without notice.
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