



CRUSHER TRACK GCV 60



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS		
Jaw crusher	type	R60
Inlet dimensions	mm	610x480
CSS range	mm	20÷100
Feeding hopper		
Standard capacity	m³	1.5
Feed height	m	2.85
Feeder	type	EV 65/2.3
Width	mm	650
Length	mm	2300
Main conveyor		
Width	mm	750
Length	mm	7000
Engine	type	PERKINS 1144PTA
Power	kW	83
Performance*		
Max feed size	mm	350-400
Production	ton/h	15÷80
Tracks	type	FL4R

Transport dimensions		
Length	mm	8090
Width	mm	2320
Height	mm	2850
Weight (excluding options)	kg	12500
Standard equipment:		
Remote control for feeder		
Remote control for tracks		
Options:		
- Side conveyor		
- Overband magnet		
- Dust suppression system		
- Lubricating unit		
- Process monitoring interlocking sensors		
- Hopper extensions		
- Belt protection crusher discharge plate		
- Impact bars in main conveyor charge area		

A new standard among mobile crushing units.

In just 12500 Kg in weight, the GCV 60 encapsulates the expertise and high quality which are mostly shown on larger REV machines. Each detail expresses great care and strength, such as its 4200 Kg jaw crusher and its first-rate components.

Hydraulic circuits with load sensing pumps, POWER PACK electronic motors with muffler, user-friendly controls and ease of maintenance and

* Depending on the type and consistency of the feed material, on the

pre-screen selected and on the end product required.

Small demolition has finally become great!



The specifications shown in this brochure are not binding. REV reserves the right to make any change without notice.

REV. 03 03/07/2012









